

1 Khakua Dharauli R.C.D Road to Sihonra

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MTM GSY अग्रगण्य (NDB)

DIVISION

27741

SUB-DIVISION

4916 40115 1413 8640

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	300 RIA Bill				
	(Final Bill of Construction)				
	Abstract of cost				
Date of Actual Completion	29-10-24				
Date of Entry	29/10/2024				
All Qty c/d to f.m. to					
Item NO ① Paving and					
100	Fixing retaining Bench				
	Marked to E.D.				
P13	Item NO ① S.W.				
@ ₹	2780.96/ea	₹ 25029.20			
Item NO ② Clearing and					
2.2	Grubbing & do				
P13 item NO ② 0.394 Hect					
@ ₹	75573.34/Hect	₹ 29776.00			
Item NO (3/11) Construction of					
3.4	Embankment obtained from borrow pits & do				
P/28-29 item NO (12/11) C.C. & (ii)					
(i) Do do 1000.0 m lead @					
265.548 m ³ @ ₹ 260.88/m ³			₹ 69276.00		
(ii) Do do 1000 m Lead @					
1062.192 m ³ @ ₹ 264.42/m ³			₹ 199798.00		
Item NO (4/12) Cost of sub grade					
3.14	do do @				
P/27 Item NO (11/12)			2990.04 m ³		
@ ₹	264.42/m ³	₹ 790722.00			
Continuation					₹ 11,14,601.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	11,	14,601-40
Hee NO (7/13) Const of GSB					
4.1. Cost (RT) dg 1000					
P/11-12 Hee NO (7/13) 826.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 3210.85/m ³					₹ 26,52,226-40
Hee NO (6/14) Providing L.B.M					
4.7.3A Cost (RT) dg 1000					
P/13 item NO (8/14) 288.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 4720.83/m ³					₹ 13,54,406-40
Hee NO (7/15) Providing Primer					
S.1. Cost (SS) dg 1000					
P/26 item NO (7/15) 3825.38 m ²					
@ ₹ 59.27/m ²					₹ 2,26,730-40
Hee NO (8/16) Providing Tack-					
S.2. Cost (RS) dg 1000					
P/27 item NO (8/16) 3825.38 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.29/m ²					₹ 77,617-40
Hee NO (9/17) Providing mss					
S.9. dg 1000 for 1000					
P/27 Hee NO (9/17) 3825.38 m ²					
@ ₹ 275.32/m ²					₹ 10,59,204-40
Hee NO (10/18) Const of GSB					
4.1. Cost (C.C) dg 1000					
P/14 item NO (9/18)					
44.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 3210.85/m ³					₹ 1,42,273-40

Continuation

₹ 6,62,1,057-40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.12	66	21.057=u
Item NO (11/19) Paving 113m					
47.84	10.8 (C.C.)				
P/14 item NO (10/19)					
39.24m ³	@ ₹ 4720.88/m ³				
					₹ 156,920=u
Item NO (12/20) Concrete reinforced					
6.4	PC (1030) Reinforced				
	EQ				
P/15 item NO (11/20)					
70.90m ²	@ ₹ 8533.12/m ²				₹ 605,002=u
Item NO (13/21) Laying					
4.18	Setup do do EQ				
P/20 item NO (6/21)					
55.0m ²					
@ ₹ 540.14/m ²					₹ 29708=u
Item NO (14/22) Paving					
8.29	RCC Laying RCC				
	300mm dia Paved				
P/11 item NO (9/22)					
87.50m					
@ ₹ 1245.54/m					₹ 46,708=u
Item NO (15/26) RCC 15 Grade					
10.1	w/k m Stone EQ				
P/24 item NO (2/26) (ii) & (iii)					
(ii) Do do 200mm Stone EQ					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2982.10/ea					₹ 5964=u
(iii) Do do 200mm Stone EQ					
5 Nos @ ₹ 835.95/ea					₹ 4180=u

Continuation

₹ 74,69,539=u

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					10.2 ₹ 74,69,530.20
Item NO (16/27) Ponding and					
10.2. fixing mho-mechanized					
do do as per spec					
P/25 item NO (8/27) (i) (ii) & (iii)					
(i) 600 mm Δ do do ell					
6 Nos @ ₹ 5094.53 each					
					₹ 30,567.00
(ii) 900 mm  do do ell					
2 Nos @ ₹ 12942.35 each					
					₹ 25885.20
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm  ell					
2 Nos @ ₹ 6828.35 each					₹ 13657.00
Item NO (17/28) Planting of					
11.9. trees do do ell					
P/25 item NO (4/28) 92 Nos					
@ ₹ 1288.76 each					₹ 118,566.20
Item NO (18/29) Road marking					
8.13 (BT) Portion do do ell					
P/28 item NO (19/29) 202.01 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.46/m ²					₹ 179,065.00
Item NO (19/30) Road marking					
8.13 (C.C) do do ell					
P/27 item NO (10/30)					
23.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.46/m ²					₹ 20,743.00

Continuation

₹ 78,58,022.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. &	78	58,022=
Item NO (20/31) Potting and					
10.6			fixing typical		
			masonry infomatory		
			sign board do do @		
P/28 item NO (31)					
SNOW @ ₹	12827.00			ea	
					₹ 64135=
Item NO (21/32) Earth work in					
9.1/11.1			excavation of foundation		
			do do do @		
P/9 item NO (32)			89.395 m ³		
@ ₹ 427.09	10 ³				₹ 38,180=
Item NO (22/33) PCC m 15 m					
11.4 (ff)			for do do @		
P/10 item NO (23/33)			18.78 m ³		
@ ₹ 7027.15	10 ³				₹ 96,869=
Item NO (23/34) PCC m 20 m 15 m do do @					
12.5 (ff)			P/10 item NO (34)		
101.22 m ³	@ ₹ 8053.35	10 ³			₹ 815,160=
Item NO (24/35) RCC N.P. 1000 mm					
5.3 (B)			do HP do do @		
P/11 item NO (4/35)					
22.50 m	@ ₹ 8004.18	10 ³			₹ 180,094=
Item NO (25/36) Painting + coats					
10.5			do do do P/11 item NO (36)		
61.92 m ²	@ ₹ 135.62	10 ²			₹ 8398=
Total Amount					₹ 90,60,858=

Continued

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Ammount 'A' (B.F.)					90,60,858=
Add G.B.T @ 18.00% of					
Ammount 'A'					16,30,954=
Add L.C @ 1.00% of					
Ammount 'A' do do					90,609=
Add S.F @ 1.69236% of					
Ammount 'A' do do					153,342=
					₹ 1,09,35,763=

less @ 0.127% Below					
as per Agt					₹ 29,527=
					₹ 1,09,06,236=
less @ P.P. Under T.M.B					
P/8 & P/22					₹ 83,98,117=
Payble					₹ 25,08,119=


 29/10/2024
 AG